

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 409 OF 2006

RAJWANT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEV SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 07/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the Report from the concerned Court regarding status of service
from the concerned Trial Court through concerned High Court.
List the matter on 12th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG